

Imported Items

June 2019

No.	Tender No.	Supplier	Date of Award	Item Description	Unit	Qty	Currency	Unit FOB Price	Total FOB Price	Freight	Clearing Handing & Delivery Charges in LKR	Local Agent Commission in LKR
1	DD2/P&D/IC B/2018/092/D	Dalian Ino-Tech Co,Ltd China	07/06/2019	Moulded Case Circuit Breaker 30A (Without Enclosure) (1 Cable- 10mm2 per Phase)	Nos	10,000	USD	8.27	82,700	800.00	365,000.00	496,237.28
				Moulded Case Circuit Breakers 60A (Without Enclosure) (1 Cable- 16mm2 per Phase)		6,000		8.42	50,520			
				Moulded Case Circuit Breakers 800A -Adjustable (Without Enclosure) (3 Cables- 240mm2 per Phase)		31		248.03	7,688.93			
2	DD2/P&D/IC B/2018/096/D	KEI Industries Limited	12/06/2019	Cable UG Cu.XLPE Insulated 11kV HT 3C 95sqmm.	m	6,000	USD	44,924.86	269,549.86	1,0287.57	1,011,428.57	238,206.79
3	DD2/P&D/IC B/2018/135/D	Burndy LLC	18/06/2019	5 Ton mechanical Compression Tools With Dies	Nos	200	USD	671.46	134,292.00	820.00	197,000.00	1,657,955.60

4	DD2/P&D/IC B/2018/121/D	MAREL d.o.oVelikoG olovdebb,	28/06/2019	Terminal Cap for ABC 230/400V 16 sqmm	Nos	25,000	EUR O	0.11	2,750.00	80.00	72,000.00	11,865.89
				Terminal Cap for ABC 230/400V 70 sqmm		80,000		0.11	8,800.00			
5	DD2/P&D/IC B/2018/136/D	MALICO ENERY PTE LTD	28/06/2019	Tool Set for Bundled Cables 230/400V	Nos	130	USD	1,323.58	172,065.40	1,875.00	387,500.00	Nil
6	DD2/P&D/IC B/2018/121/D	Shanghai Jiameng International Trading Co,LTD	28/06/2019	Stainless Steel Straps for Bundled Cables	m	33,000	USD	0.62	20,460.00	530.00	117,562.50	Nil
				Buckles, Straps Stainless Steel for ABC 230/400V	Nos	58,000		0.110	6,380.00			
				Lugs for ABC 230/400V 16sqmm	Nos	9,000		1.20	10,800.00			

Local Items

June 2019

No	Tender No.	Supplier	Date of Award	Item Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Ex Works/Show Room Price in LKR.	Total Ex Works/Show Room Price in LKR.	Delivery Charges in LKR.
01	DD2/P&D/NCB /2018/122/D	Kelani Cable Plc	07/06/2019	Aerial Bundled Conductor Alu. (ABC) 230/400V 3x 70 + 54.6+16sqmm	km	80	593,668.14	47,493,451.20	400,000.00
02	DD2/P&D/NCB /2018/124/D	Sierra Cable PLC	11/06/2019	Aerial Bundled Conductor Alu. (ABC) 230/400V 3x 70 + 54.6 + 16 sqmm	km	80	594,918.14	47,593,451.20	180,000.00
03	DD2/P&D/NCB /2018/120/D	ST.Theresa industries.	18/06/2019	Bolts Nuts Ungalvanized 120x 16 mm	Nos	360,000	53.90	19,404,000.00	Free
				Bolts Nuts Ungalvanized 250x 16 mm		55,000	107.00	5,885,000.00	
04	DD2/P&D/NCB /2018/123/D	Kelani Cable Plc.	20/06/2019	Aerial Bundled Conductor Alu. (ABC) 230/400V 3x 70 + 54.6 + 16 sqmm	km	80	593,903.40	47,512,272.00	400,000.00